

Meetings Have Met Their Match

The American Express® Corporate Meeting Card

The American Express Corporate Meeting Card is ideally suited for your corporate event planners. It gives your people the power to keep everything running smoothly, whether they are organising training workshops or putting on big external meetings.



LOOK AFTER YOUR STAFF

From organising a local event to a corporate meeting in another country, your Cardholders will be insured with up to 250 000 € of Business Travel Insurance, plus baggage cover.



CONTROL COSTS, IDENTIFY SAVINGS

Online Account management puts key data at your fingertips that can be used to track spending, ensure compliance and identify opportunities for negotiating with suppliers.



WORLDWIDE EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE

If your employees travel outside of Sweden they'll have 24/7 access to an emergency phone number that will connect them to an English-speaking team of medical or legal experts.

The Card annual fee is 525 SEK.

For more information visit business.americanexpress.com/se

See last page for Terms and Conditions.



GET THE RIGHT CARD FOR THE JOB

See how the American Express Corporate Meeting Card compares to our other products for business travellers.

BENEFITS FOR YOUR BUSINESS	Corporate Gold Card CORPORATE	Corporate Green Card AMERICAN EXPLESS CORPORATE	Corporate Meeting Card
Trip Cancellation	•	30,792	
Corporate Express Cash¹ (requires company enrolment)	•	•	•
Online Account Management	•	•	•
@ Work Programme Management	•	•	•
Emergency Card Replacement	•	•	•
Membership Rewards®2	•	•	

BENEFITS FOR YOUR EMPLOYEES

Travel Insurance ³	•	•	•
24-hour Customer Service	•	•	•
Emergency Card Replacement	•	•	•
Membership Rewards ²	•	•	

See the full range of benefits online at business.americanexpress.com/se To travel with the American Express Corporate Cards, just contact your American Express representative.

See last page for Terms and Conditions.



Terms and Conditions

- ¹ Please note that Express Cash application is subject to approval and activation (Terms and Conditions apply, for full Terms and Conditions visit business.americanexpress.com/se). Cash access is granted subject to and governed by the terms of the agreement between American Express and your Company and may be withdrawn at your Company's request at any time. Please be aware that limits and fees apply. For each individual Cardmember transaction a charge of 3% of the value withdrawn or a minimum value of 25 SEK will apply, whichever is greater.
- ² Enrolment required. Annual fee‡ of 250 SEK excluding VAT per Card. This fee is waived if the individual Cardmember has an American Express Account already enrolled in the Membership Rewards Programme. Membership Rewards points are not earned on Balance Transfers, Cash Advances, American Express Travellers' Cheques purchases, Foreign Exchange transactions, interest, any spending in excess of the Account credit limit, charges for returned payments, late payment or referral changers and American Express Credit Card finance charges. Terms and Conditions apply. Visit americanexpress.com/sv-se/rewards/membership-rewards/terms for full Membership Rewards Terms and Conditions.
- ³ Business Travel Insurance Terms and Conditions apply. The insurance cover is supplementary. For full details on the Insurance Benefits, visit: business.americanexpress.com/se

American Express Europe (Sweden branch) S.A., filial, registered with Bolagsverket (the Swedish Companies Registration Office), branch register number 516411-3911. Address: Tegeluddsvägen 21, 115 41 Stockholm. A branch under the supervision of Finansinspektionen (the Swedish Financial Services Authority), and registered in the Swedish Financial Services Authority's company registry (number 82862). A branch of American Express Europe S.A., which has its registered office at Avenida Partenón 12-14, 28042, Madrid, Spain and is a company registered in Spain with the Registro Mercantil Central (Central Commerical Registry) under number A-82628041 and authorised by the Banco de España (the Central Bank of Spain) for the provision of payment services (number 6837).

© 2021 American Express Company. All Rights Reserved.